

SCS-007 Jewelry Sustainability Standard Series – Sustainability Rated Diamond (Standard for Trial Use)

Accredited Wholesaler

AWARDED TO CarbonLab Co Ltd



Nicole Munoz Vice President SCS Global Services 2000 Powell Street, Suite 600 Emeryville, CA 94608 USA



CarbonLab Co Ltd adheres to the following quality assurance principles consistent with the SCS oo7 Jewelry Sustainability Standard – Sustainability Rated Diamond.

- Confirms that claims made in connection with the SCS-007 Standard pertain only to Certified Diamonds
- Accurately and fully represents a Certified Diamond's source, physical characteristics and other attributes
- Uses only approved certification marks, program trademarks and descriptions
- Does not make untruthful, misleading or deceptive representation with respect to Certified Diamonds
- Does not represent a non-certified diamond as Certified.
- Provides transparency around Certified Diamonds as to whether they are rough or cut, composite, reconstructed, and laboratory grown or natural.

Issuance Date: 05/08/2024 Accreditation Expiration: 05/07/2026 Accreditation Number: SCS-SRD-10056